argam

MADRASSAH FEES

ACADEMIC YEAR 2023 - 2024

Madrassah Fees (Classes F1 to C8)

Madrassah Academic Yearly fees are £540. This payment is spread over 12 months, which comes to £ 45 per month
to ease payment for parents. This is regardless of the holidays. It is not over 10 months and anyone who pays for
only 10 months will have defaulted on payment and will jeopardise their children’s future place in the madrassah.

£540 + 12 = £45 per month (over 12 months).
Mini Miracles

Mini Miracles Academic Yearly fees are £540. This payment is spread over 12 months which comes to £ 45 per
month to ease payment for parents. This is regardless of holidays. It is not over 10 months and anyone who pays for
only 10 months will have defaulted on payment and will jeopardise their children’s future place in the madrassah.

£540 + 12 = £45 per month (over 12 months).
Youth Alimiyyah

Youth Alimiyyah Yearly fees are £540. This payment is spread over 12 months which comes to £ 45 per month to
ease payment for parents. This is regardless of holidays. It is not over 10 months and anyone who pays for only 10
months will have defaulted on payment and will jeopardise their children’s future place in the Youth Almiyyah.

£540 + 12 = £45 per month (over 12 months).
Hifz Quran

Hifz Quran Yearly fees are £600. This payment is spread over 12 months which comes to £ 50 per month to ease
payment for parents. This is regardless of holidays. It is not over 10 months and anyone who pays for only 10 months
will have defaulted on payment and will jeopardise their children’s future place in the Hifz Quran.

£600 + 12 = £50 per month (over 12 months).
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